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Sat Mar 9, 2024

2pm - 3pm   Work-in-Process Dance: Hari Krishnan/INDANCE at Jacob's Pillow (Becket,
MA)

Mon Mar 11, 2024

6pm - 9pm   LCGMC/Q-MoB Queer Men's Networking Party @ Giovanni's (Torrington, CT)

Sat Mar 16, 2024

11am - 12:30pm   Q-MoB Hike: Greylock Glen (Adams, MA)

1:30pm - 2:30pm   Post Hike Lunch at Tres Niños Taqueria (North Adams, MA)

Sun Mar 17, 2024

9:45am - 10:30am   Q-MoB Aging Well Focus Group @ #6 Depot (West Stockbridge, MA)

10:30am - 12:30pm   Q-MoB Queer Men's Coffee Klatch @ Euphoria (Troy, NY)

2pm - 5pm   Q-MoB Intro to Men's Healing Touch Workshop (Pittsfield, MA)

Wed Mar 20, 2024

1pm - 2pm   Q-MoB Fun Fitness: Buddy Up Class w/ Tuan @ Bousquet Sport (Pittsfield,
MA)

3pm - 5pm   Q-MoB New Queer Men's Book Club (Pittsfield, MA)

Thu Mar 21, 2024

1:45pm - 5pm   Hot Glass Blowing Class (Manchester, VT)
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Sat Mar 23, 2024

11am - 12:30pm   NEW Q-MoB Gardening Group: Share Your Spring Garden Plans (Pittsfield,
MA)

6pm - 8pm   Men's Nude Figure Drawing 2nd & 4th Sat (Rhinebeck, NY)

Sun Mar 24, 2024

3pm - 5pm   Berkshire Queer Creative Housing Solutions Forum (Pittsfield, MA)

Wed Mar 27, 2024

5:30pm - 7:30pm   Dinner & Drinks at The Barn Kitchen & Bar (Williamstown, MA)

Fri Mar 29, 2024

12pm - 1pm   Q-MoB Fun Fitness: Buddy Up Class w/ Tuan @ Bousquet Sport (Pittsfield,
MA)

Sat Mar 30, 2024

2pm - 6pm   Q-MoB Spring Potluck (West Stockbridge)




